
Platz StNr Kl.
Bewerber / Verein

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Baujahr

Ort

Bordkarte

ZK-Strafen

WP1 Punkte

WP2 Punkte

WP3 Punkte

WP4 Punkte

Punkte 

Gesamt

1 48 P3 Schehl, Stefan

n.n.

Opel Commodore A Coupe

1968

Vorderweidenthal

0

1,47

1,4

0,75

0,06

1,7

5,38

2 40 P3 Hohenschutz, Heidrun

Hohenschutz, Christian

MB 230 SL Pagode

1963

Gernsbach

0

0,38

2,3

1,2

0,59

1,6

6,07

3 20 P3 Kost, Michael

Kost, Anne

VW-Porsche914/6

1969

Lambsheim

0

0,45

1,2

0,3

0,41

4,6

6,96

4 27 P3
Oldiefreunde Pfalz

Paillon, Dagmar

Beck, Stefan

Alfa Romeo 1750

1970

Ellerstadt / FT-Studernheim

0

1,01

1,8

2,1

0,08

3,2

8,19

5 14 P3
AC Maikammer

Arnold, Christof

Arnold, Ingrid

Mercedes Benz 220 SE Coupe /W111

1965

Gleisweiler

0

0,19

3

1,35

2,01

3

9,55

6 36 P3
AC Maikammer

Dewein, Torsten

Dewein, Ute

MB 280 SL Pagode

1970

Ettlingen

0

1,5

2,7

1,35

0,55

4,2

10,3

7 46 P3 Hofmeister, Hubert

Hofmeister, Jutta

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL

1961

Neustadt/W

0

0,17

4,1

4,4

1

1,9

11,57

8 11 P3
AC Maikammer

Steffens, Dieter

Höh, Bettina

Ford Mustang Coupe

1966

Neustadt/W

0

1,59

2,8

1,15

1,19

4,9

11,63

9 35 P3
MAC Schifferstadt

Spindler, Frank

Spindler, Virginia

VW Karman Ghia Typ 15

1969

Schifferstadt

0

0,53

1,7

1,6

0,7

7,4

11,93

10 50 P3 Keller, Andreas

Keller, Helmut

Mercedes-Benz 250 S  W108

1968

Bad Dürkheim

0

0,6

3,8

2,65

0,1

15

22,15

11 33 P3 Emmler, Dr. med Oliver

Braner, Jörg

Mercedes Benz /8 Diesel

1975

Heidelberg / Oberzent

0

6,28

100

1,25

0,02

2,7

110,25

12 49 P3
AC Maikammer

Schädler. Wolfgang

Werling, Monika

VW Käfer Cabrio

1967

Maikammer / Schweigen

0

8,58

100

1,25

0,9

6,1

116,83
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